W W W . L U M E N W E R X . C O M
POPCORE12-ROUND-PENDANT-SPEC-REV3 February 13, 2026Page: 1 / 5
www.lumenwerx.com  (T) 514-225-4304  (F) 514-931-4862  © All rights are reserved to Lumenwerx ULC.
Lumenwerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
POP CORE ROUND 12 LED
PENDANT DIRECT
ORDER GUIDE
POROPD 12IN ULO 3H SW
LUMINAIRE ID SIZE OPTIC HEIGHT LIGHT SOURCE CRI LUMEN PACKAGE
POROPD - Pop Round Pendant
Direct
12IN - Ø 12" ULO - Uniform
Lambertian Optic
3H - 3.5" optic SW - Static white 80 - 80CRI
90 - 90CRI
750 - Min. low output 750lm
900 - Medium output 900lm
1100 - Max. high output 1100lm
#### - Other required lm
5WAC36
COLOR TEMP. VOLTAGE DRIVER ELECTRICAL MOUNTING FINISH OPTIONS
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
D1 - 1% 0-10V
DA - DALI
LDE1 - Lutron Hi-lume 1% Eco
1 - 1 circuit
+GTD - Generator transfer
device
5WAC36 - Power 5" white
canopy (36" aircraft cable)
For all other options refer to
our Pendant Mounting Guide
W - Matte white
CF# - Custom finish
specify RAL#
FU120 - Fuse 120V
FU277 - Fuse 277V
See page 3 for ordering code detailed information
PROJECT:
TYPE:
NOTES:
DESCRIPTION
POP Core features a simple, uniformly
luminous diffuser and delivers up to
103 LPW. The diffuser and light engine
form a fully enclosed unit with no
exposed hardware.
Shown with 3.5" optic
CROSS SECTION
3 3/8"
10 7/8"
7 5/8"
4 27/32"
POROPD + 3H - Pop Round Pendant with 3.5" optic
up to 103 lm/W performance
W W W . L U M E N W E R X . C O M
POPCORE12-ROUND-PENDANT-SPEC-REV3 February 13, 2026Page: 2 / 5
www.lumenwerx.com  (T) 514-225-4304  (F) 514-931-4862  © All rights are reserved to Lumenwerx ULC.
Lumenwerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
POP CORE ROUND 12 LED
PENDANT DIRECT
POROPD + 3H - Pop Round Pendant with 3.5" optic
10 7/8"
7 5/8"
4 27/32"
3 1/2"
POP ROUND 3H - 3.5" OPTIC
W W W . L U M E N W E R X . C O M
POPCORE12-ROUND-PENDANT-SPEC-REV3 February 13, 2026Page: 3 / 5